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Abstracts Submitted Accepted Rejected
Scientific
Oral Presentations 1.186 934 252
e-Posters 1.161 980 181
Total 2.347 1.914 433
Technologists 91 77 14
Sessions Sessions Speakers
Opening/Closing 2 2
Plenary 4 23
CME 14 54
Joint Symposia 6 22
Cutting Edge Science/M2M 14/13 125/110
Clinical Oncology Track 14 121
Special Track 14 49
LIPS Track/Case Reports 14/4 45/36
Other Scientific (TROP/Featured) 22 190
Theranostics Track 3 27
Special Sessions 6 26
CTE/other Technologist sessions 8/6 28/35
e-Poster Presentations (Scie/Tech) 14/1 24714
e-Posters (only) uploaded (Scie/Tech) 64/21 905/19 e-poster uploaded
Exhibition
Companies 151 including associations
Satellite Symposia 12
Square Meters 4.195 net exhibition space
Registered Participants (onsite/online)
Members 1027/ 66 Non-Members 2.161/526
Junior Members 195/5 Junior Non-Memb. 450/ 3
Nurses/Tech. Memb. 124/0 Nurse/Tech. Non-Memb. 398/4
Assoc. Members 30/3 Assoc. Non-Memb. 49/4
Students 61/1
Members Total 1.376 / 74 Non-Members Total 3.119/538
Exhibitors/Exhibitors Scientific 2.104
Others (Invited, Press) 448
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS 7.047 / 612 (7.659)
Additional Figures
Virtual Platform Hits 589.164
Total minutes of live-streamed content 2.725
Nations of all Participants 127
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Albania

Algeria
American Samoa
Andorra
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Belarus
Belgium

Bolivia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Brazil

Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Cameroon
Canada

Chad

Chile

China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Céte d'lvoire
Croatia

Cuba

Cyprus

Czech Republic
Denmark

Egypt

El Salvador
Estonia
Ethiopia
Finland

France

Gabon

Georgia
Germany
Ghana

Greece
Honduras

Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland

India

Indonesia

Iran, Islamic Republic of
Iraq

Ireland

Israel

Italy

Japan

Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya

Korea, Rep. of South
Korea, Republic of
Kosovo, Republic of
Kuwait

Latvia

Lebanon
Lithuania
Luxembourg

44

24
39

99
255
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84
468

12
695

101

Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Mali

Malta
Mauritius
Mexico
Moldova
Monaco
Montenegro
Morocco
Myanmar
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria

North Macedonia
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Palestina
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Reunion
Romania
Rome
Russian Federation
Rwanda
Saudi Arabia
Serbia
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
South Africa
Spain

Sudan
Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan
Tanzania
Thailand
Tunisia
Turkiye
Uganda
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United States Minor Outly
United States of America
Uruguay
Uzbekistan
Venezuela
Viet Nam
Yemen
Zimbabwe
n/a

TOTAL
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Germany

Italy

United States of America
France
Netherlands
Belgium

United Kingdom
Switzerland
Spain

Austria

China

Tarkiye

Poland

Sweden
Hungary
Canada
Denmark
Japan

Portugal
Greece
Australia

Czech Republic
Finland

Israel

India

Norway

Brazil

Korea, Rep. of South
South Africa
Romania
Mexico
Slovenia
Algeria

Croatia

Kuwait
Thailand
Argentina

Iran, Islamic Republic of
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia
Slovakia
Philippines
Indonesia
Taiwan
Bulgaria
Russian Federation
Jordan

Egypt

Chile

Pakistan

Peru

Andorra
Colombia
Estonia

Tunisia
Lithuania
United Arab Emirates
Serbia

Iraq

Bosnia and Herzegovina
none

Ireland
Singapore
Morocco
Ukraine

695
525
517
468
465
354
339
302
297
255
202
195
163
159
147
139
134
126
106
101
99
99
84
83
82
78
73
65
59
57
52
46
44
43
43
41
39
39
38
38
38
31
30
29

Georgia
Kazakhstan
Korea, Republic of

Kosovo, Republic of

Hong Kong
Latvia
Bangladesh
Lebanon
Myanmar
Cyprus
Uruguay
Costa Rica
Luxembourg
Oman
Belarus
Iceland
Kenya
Mauritius
North Macedonia
Qatar
Monaco
Armenia
Malta
Albania
Azerbaijan
Bolivia
Ethiopia
Ghana
Honduras
Montenegro
Nepal

New Zealand
Palestina

United States Minor Outlying Is

Venezuela
Viet Nam
Yemen
American Samoa
Bahrain
Burkina Faso
Cameroon
Chad

Céte d'Ivoire
Cuba

El Salvador
Gabon
Madagascar
Malawi

Mali
Moldova
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Paraguay
Puerto Rico
Reunion
Rome
Rwanda
Sudan
Tanzania
Uganda
Uzbekistan
Zimbabwe
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